
 

 

Societe Generale Launch 33 Summaries 

Click here to download any of the brochures. 

 

SG UK Kick-out Plan 33 (UK Four)   

   
 

 

SG UK Step Down Kick-out Plan 33 (UK Four)  

 

  
 

SG UK & US Step Down Kick-out Plan 33 (UK Four) 
 

 

 

 

SG UK & Europe Step Down Kick-out Plan 31 (UK Four)  

 

 

 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Anniversary dates 
Investment End 

Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 
7 May 
 2019 

5 May 
 2020 

5 May 
  2021 

5 May 
 2022 

5 May 
 2023 

Required kick-out level 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Anniversary dates 
Investment End 

Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 
7 May 
 2019 

5 May 
 2020 

5 May 
  2021 

5 May 
 2022 

5 May 
 2023 

Required kick-out level 100% 95% 90% 85% 80% 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Anniversary dates 
Investment End 

Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 
7 May 
 2019 

5 May 
 2020 

5 May 
  2021 

5 May 
 2022 

5 May 
 2023 

S&P 500 2399.29 

Required kick-out level 100% 95% 90% 85% 80% 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Anniversary dates 
Investment End 

Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 
7 May 
 2019 

5 May 
 2020 

5 May 
  2021 

5 May 
 2022 

5 May 
 2023 EURO 

STOXX 50® 
3658.79 

Required kick-out level 100% 95% 90% 85% 80% 

http://www.wcgplc.co.uk/StructuredInvestments/ClosedPlansAndPricingSocieteGenerale
http://www.wcgplc.co.uk/content/wcsi/docs/SG%20UK%20Kick-out%20Plan_Brochure.pdf
http://www.wcgplc.co.uk/content/wcsi/docs/SG%20UK%20Kick-out%20Plan%203_Brochure.pdf


 

 

 

 

SG UK Defensive Growth Plan 20 (UK Four) 
 

 

 

 

 
 
SG UK Step Down Kick-out Plan 5 (UK Gilts) 

 

 

 

SG UK & US Defensive Step Down Plan Issue 4 (UK Four) 

 

 

For the full Terms & Conditions, please refer to the relevant Plan brochure. 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Investment End 
Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 5 May 2023 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Anniversary dates 
Investment End 

Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 
7 May 
 2019 

5 May 
 2020 

5 May 
  2021 

5 May 
 2022 

5 May 
 2023 

Required kick-out level 100% 95% 90% 85% 80% 

 

Initial Index Level  
5 May 2017 

Anniversary dates 
Investment End 

Date 

FTSE 100 7297.43 
7 May 
 2019 

5 May 
 2020 

5 May 
  2021 

5 May 
 2022 

5 May 
 2023 

S&P 500 2399.29 

Required kick-out level 100% 95% 85% 75% 65% 

http://www.wcgplc.co.uk/content/wcsi/docs/SG%20UK%20Kick-out%20Plan_Brochure.pdf

