

# Societe Generale Launch 33 Summaries

<u>Click here</u> to download any of the brochures.

### SG UK Kick-out Plan 33 (UK Four)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017	Anniversary dates			Investment End Date	
FTSE 100	7297.43	7 May 2019	5 May 2020	5 May 2021	5 May 2022	5 May 2023
Required kick-out level		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

### SG UK Step Down Kick-out Plan 33 (UK Four)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017	Anniversary dates				Investment End Date
FTSE 100	7297.43	7 May 2019	5 May 2020	5 May 2021	5 May 2022	5 May 2023
Required kick-out level		100%	95%	90%	85%	80%

### SG UK & US Step Down Kick-out Plan 33 (UK Four)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017		Investment End Date			
FTSE 100	7297.43	7 May	5 May	5 May	5 May	5 May
S&P 500	2399.29	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Required kick-out level		100%	95%	90%	85%	80%

## SG UK & Europe Step Down Kick-out Plan 31 (UK Four)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017		Investment End Date			
FTSE 100	7297.43	7 May	5 May	5 May	5 May	5 May
EURO STOXX 50®	3658.79	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Required kick-out level		100%	95%	90%	85%	80%



### SG UK Defensive Growth Plan 20 (UK Four)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017	Investment End Date
FTSE 100	7297.43	5 May 2023

### SG UK Step Down Kick-out Plan 5 (UK Gilts)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017	Anniversary dates				Investment End Date
FTSE 100	7297.43	7 May 2019	5 May 2020	5 May 2021	5 May 2022	5 May 2023
Required kick-out level		100%	95%	90%	85%	80%

### SG UK & US Defensive Step Down Plan Issue 4 (UK Four)



	Initial Index Level 5 May 2017		Investment End Date			
FTSE 100	7297.43	7 May	5 May	5 May	5 May	5 May
S&P 500	2399.29	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Required kick-out level		100%	95%	85%	75%	65%

For the full Terms & Conditions, please refer to the relevant Plan brochure.

